
C363BH Over - Highnam - Rudford - Newent Community School

Youngs

GCC contract no. 363BH valid from 25th February 2019
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Over, Horseshoe Drive (W-bound)
Highnam, Turners Close (SE-bound)
Highnam, Brimsome Meadow (N-bound)
Highnam, Wetherleigh Drive (N-bound)
Highnam, The Range (S-bound)
Rudford, Whitehall Lane (NW-bound)
Newent, Newent Community School (SW-bound)

Sch
0750
0757
0757
0758
0800
0801
0823

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Service Restrictions: Sch - Gloucestershire School Days

C363BH Newent Community School - Rudford - Highnam - Over

Youngs

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Newent, opp Newent Community School
Rudford, opp Whitehall Lane
Highnam, opp The Range
Highnam, opp Wetherleigh Drive
Highnam, opp Brimsome Meadow
Highnam, opp Turners Close
Over, Horseshoe Drive (E-bound)

Sch
1530
1552
1553
1555
1556
1556
1603

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Service Restrictions: Sch - Gloucestershire School Days



C363BH Over - Highnam - Rudford - Newent Community School

Youngs

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
gloawgpa
gloatmpj
gloatpmp
gloatpwg
gloatmpm
gloatgdt
gloampwm

Stop Name
Over, Horseshoe Drive (W-bound)
Highnam, Turners Close (SE-bound)
Highnam, Brimsome Meadow (N-bound)
Highnam, Wetherleigh Drive (N-bound)
Highnam, The Range (S-bound)
Rudford, Whitehall Lane (NW-bound)
Newent, Newent Community School (SW-bound)

Street
A40
Oakridge
Oakridge
Oakridge
Oakridge
B4215
Watery Lane

ATCO Code
1600GL3657
1600GL2497
1600GL2481
1600GL2499
1600GL2485
1600GLF009
1600GL3430



C363BH Newent Community School - Rudford - Highnam - Over

Youngs

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
gloampwj
gloatgdw
gloatmpg
gloatpwp
gloatpmw
gloatmpt
gloawgpg

Stop Name
Newent, opp Newent Community School
Rudford, opp Whitehall Lane
Highnam, opp The Range
Highnam, opp Wetherleigh Drive
Highnam, opp Brimsome Meadow
Highnam, opp Turners Close
Over, Horseshoe Drive (E-bound)

Street
Watery Lane
B4215
Oakridge
Oakridge
Oakridge
Oakridge
A40

ATCO Code
1600GL3429
1600GLF010
1600GL2486
1600GL2500
1600GL2482
1600GL2498
1600GL3658



C363BH Over - Highnam - Rudford - Newent Community School

Youngs

Service Restrictions

Sch - Gloucestershire School Days

2010

2011

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

Mo

1

1

1

1

Tu

2

2

1

2

1

1

2

1

We

3

3

2

1

3

1

2

2

1

3

2

Th

4

4

1

3

1

2

4

2

3

3

2

4

1

3

1

Fr

1

5

5

2

4

2

3

1

5

3

4

4

1

3

1

5

2

4

2

Sa

2

6

6

3

1

5

3

4

2

6

4

1

5

5

2

4

2

6

3

1

5

3

Su

3

7

7

4

2

6

4

1

5

3

7

5

2

6

6

3

1

5

3

7

4

2

6

4

Mo

4

8

8

5

3

7

5

2

6

4

8

6

3

7

7

4

2

6

4

8

5

3

7

5

Tu

5

9

9

6

4

8

6

3

7

5

9

7

4

8

8

5

3

7

5

9

6

4

8

6

We

6

10

10

7

5

9

7

4

8

6

10

8

5

9

9

6

4

8

6

10

7

5

9

7

Th

7

11

11

8

6

10

8

5

9

7

11

9

6

10

10

7

5

9

7

11

8

6

10

8

Fr

8

12

12

9

7

11

9

6

10

8

12

10

7

11

11

8

6

10

8

12

9

7

11

9

Sa

9

13

13

10

8

12

10

7

11

9

13

11

8

12

12

9

7

11

9

13

10

8

12

10

Su

10

14

14

11

9

13

11

8

12

10

14

12

9

13

13

10

8

12

10

14

11

9

13

11

Mo

11

15

15

12

10

14

12

9

13

11

15

13

10

14

14

11

9

13

11

15

12

10

14

12

Tu

12

16

16

13

11

15

13

10

14

12

16

14

11

15

15

12

10

14

12

16

13

11

15

13

We

13

17

17

14

12

16

14

11

15

13

17

15

12

16

16

13

11

15

13

17

14

12

16

14

Th

14

18

18

15

13

17

15

12

16

14

18

16

13

17

17

14

12

16

14

18

15

13

17

15

Fr

15

19

19

16

14

18

16

13

17

15

19

17

14

18

18

15

13

17

15

19

16

14

18

16

Sa

16

20

20

17

15

19

17

14

18

16

20

18

15

19

19

16

14

18

16

20

17

15

19

17

Su

17

21

21

18

16

20

18

15

19

17

21

19

16

20

20

17

15

19

17

21

18

16

20

18

Mo

18

22

22

19

17

21

19

16

20

18

22

20

17

21

21

18

16

20

18

22

19

17

21

19

Tu

19

23

23

20

18

22

20

17

21

19

23

21

18

22

22

19

17

21

19

23

20

18

22

20

We

20

24

24

21

19

23

21

18

22

20

24

22

19

23

23

20

18

22

20

24

21

19

23

21

Th

21

25

25

22

20

24

22

19

23

21

25

23

20

24

24

21

19

23

21

25

22

20

24

22

Fr

22

26

26

23

21

25

23

20

24

22

26

24

21

25

25

22

20

24

22

26

23

21

25

23

Sa

23

27

27

24

22

26

24

21

25

23

27

25

22

26

26

23

21

25

23

27

24

22

26

24

Su

24

28

28

25

23

27

25

22

26

24

28

26

23

27

27

24

22

26

24

28

25

23

27

25

Mo

25

29

26

24

28

26

23

27

25

29

27

24

28

28

25

23

27

25

29

26

24

28

26

Tu

26

30

27

25

29

27

24

28

26

30

28

25

29

26

24

28

26

30

27

25

29

27

We

27

31

28

26

30

28

25

29

27

29

26

30

27

25

29

27

31

28

26

30

28

Th

28

29

27

29

26

30

28

30

27

31

28

26

30

28

29

27

29

Fr

29

30

28

30

27

29

31

28

29

27

29

30

28

30

Sa

30

29

31

28

30

29

30

28

30

29

31

Su

31

30

29

31

30

29

31

30

Mo

31

30

31

30

31

Tu

31

31

#

#

#

#

Days of operation

Mo = Monday, Tu = Tuesday, We = Wednesday, Th = Thursday, Fr = Friday

Sa = Saturday

Su = Sunday
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