

## Over - Highnam - Rudford - Newent Community School

Youngs

#### GCC contract no. 363BH valid from 25th February 2019

Direction of stops: where shown (eq: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

## **Mondays to Fridays**

	Service Restrictions Sch	
Over, Horseshoe Drive (W-bound)	0750	
Highnam, Turners Close (SE-bound)	0757	
Highnam, Brimsome Meadow (N-bound)	0757	
Highnam, Wetherleigh Drive (N-bound)	0758	
Highnam, The Range (S-bound)	0800	
Rudford, Whitehall Lane (NW-bound)	0801	
Newent, Newent Community School (SW-bou	nd) 0823	
	Saturdays	Sundays

no service Service Restrictions: Sch - Gloucestershire School Days

C363BH

### Newent Community School - Rudford - Highnam - Over

Youngs

Direction of stops: where shown (eq: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

### **Mondays to Fridays**

	Service Restrictions Sch	
Newent, opp Newent Community School	1530	
Rudford, opp Whitehall Lane	1552	
Highnam, opp The Range	1553	
Highnam, opp Wetherleigh Drive	1555	
Highnam, opp Brimsome Meadow	1556	
Highnam, opp Turners Close	1556	
Over, Horseshoe Drive (E-bound)	1603	

Sundays Saturdavs

Service Restrictions: Sch - Gloucestershire School Days



## Over - Highnam - Rudford - Newent Community School

Youngs

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use **traveline-txt** - by sending the SMS code to **84268**. Add the service number after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: **buctdgtd 60**. The return message from **traveline-txt** will show the next three departures, and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure times if not

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply) or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to **NextBuses**.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code	Stop Name	Street	ATCO Code	
gloawgpa	Over, Horseshoe Drive (W-bound)	A40	1600GL3657	
gloatmpj	Highnam, Turners Close (SE-bound)	Oakridge	1600GL2497	
gloatpmp	Highnam, Brimsome Meadow (N-bound)	Oakridge	1600GL2481	
gloatpwg	Highnam, Wetherleigh Drive (N-bound)	Oakridge	1600GL2499	
gloatmpm	Highnam, The Range (S-bound)	Oakridge	1600GL2485	
gloatgdt	Rudford, Whitehall Lane (NW-bound)	B4215	1600GLF009	
gloampwm	Newent, Newent Community School (SW-bound)	Watery Lane	1600GL3430	



## Newent Community School - Rudford - Highnam - Over

Youngs

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use **traveline-txt** - by sending the SMS code to **84268**. Add the service number after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: **buctdgtd 60**. The return message from **traveline-txt** will show the next three departures, and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure times if not

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply) or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to **NextBuses**.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code	Stop Name	Street	ATCO Code
gloampwj	Newent, opp Newent Community School	Watery Lane	1600GL3429
gloatgdw	Rudford, opp Whitehall Lane	B4215	1600GLF010
gloatmpg	Highnam, opp The Range	Oakridge	1600GL2486
gloatpwp	Highnam, opp Wetherleigh Drive	Oakridge	1600GL2500
gloatpmw	Highnam, opp Brimsome Meadow	Oakridge	1600GL2482
gloatmpt	Highnam, opp Turners Close	Oakridge	1600GL2498
gloawgpg	Over, Horseshoe Drive (E-bound)	A40	1600GL3658



# Over - Highnam - Rudford - Newent Community School

Youngs

#### Service Restrictions

#### Sch - Gloucestershire School Days

	Мо	Tu \	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa Sı	и Мо	Tu
2010 January					1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30 31	1	
February	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28							-	
March	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31					
April				1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30			
May						1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	_		18	19	20		22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29 30	31	
June		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18			21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29						
July		-		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31		
August							1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28 29	30	31
Septembe	r		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19		21				25	26			29					
October					1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17		19	20	21			_			27	28	29	30 31	1	
November	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19				23				27	28								
December		_	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19		21	22	23		25	26	27	28	29	30	31			
2011 January				_	-	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14		16			19				23		25	26	27	28	29 30	31	
February		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17		19		21						27						20 00		
March		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13		15	16	17	18	19		21					26	27	28	29	30	31				
April		•	_	Ū	1	2	3	4	5	6	7		9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17		19				23	24	25	26	27		29	30		
May					•	_	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15		17				21	22	23					28 29	30	31
June			1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19		21				25	26	27	28	29		_,	20 20		, 01
July			•	_	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13			16	17							24					29	30 31	1	
August	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23			26	27	28	29	30		20	20	00 0		
Septembe	r	-	•	1	2	3	1	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18					23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30			
October					_	1	2	3	1	5	6	7	8	a	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18			21	22	23	24	25				29 30	31	
November		1	2	3	1	5	6	7	g g	a	10	11	12	13		15	16	17	18	19	_	21						27	28		30	-1	20	20 00	01	
December			~	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11		13		15				19			22				26		28	29	30	31		

Mo = Monday, Tu = Tuesday, We = Wednesday, Th = Thursday, Fr = Friday

# Sa = Saturday
# Su = Sunday